12th IAAF World Junior Championships

From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008

100 Metres Hurdles

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC AT

12 July 2008

0 N o g A ON -

BIB
705
357
122
57
37
354
26
32

WOMEN
RESULTS

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

NAME

Start

Teona RODGERS
Shermaine WILLIAMS
Belkis MILANES

Alina TALAI

Anne ZAGRE

Natasha RUDDOCK
Krystal BODIE
Kierre BECKLES

TIME TEMPERATURE

18:07 25°C
NAT YEAR
USA 89
JAM 90
CUB 90
BLR 89
BEL 90
JAM 89
BAH 90
BAR 90

HUMIDITY WIND
51 % -2.4m/s
6 13.40 0.165
5 13.48 0.186
3 13.49 0.172
4 13.50 0.167
2 13.55 0.166 E
7 13.70 0.151
8 13.72 0.164
1 13.96 0.165

Issued Saturday, 12 July 2008 at 18:09

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data processing by EPSON

R\ N

adida

EPSON

SEIKO

&T

DK

RIGHT THERE

EUROVISION




