

## 12th IAAF World Junior Championships Bydgoszcz

From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008

**100 Metres Hurdles** 



IAA

BYDGOSZ

## Final

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC A

## RESULTS

July 2008	3	Start	TIME 18:07	TEMPERATURE 25° C		HUMIDITY 51 %		<b>WIND</b> -2.4 m/s
RANK	BIB	NAME		NAT	YEAR	LANE	RESULT	REACTION TIME
1	705	Teona RODGERS		USA	89	6	13.40	0.165
2	357	Shermaine WILLIAMS		JAM	90	5	13.48	0.186
3	122	Belkis MILANÉS		CUB	90	3	13.49	0.172
4	57	Alina TALAI		BLR	89	4	13.50	0.167
5	37	Anne ZAGRE		BEL	90	2	13.55	0.166
6	354	Natasha RUDDOCK		JAM	89	7	13.70	0.151
7	26	Krystal BODIE		BAH	90	8	13.72	0.164
8	32	Kierre BECKLES		BAR	90	1	13.96	0.165

